

h
ITEM NO.MM-4A

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.4-6/10 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).28816/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2008 in WP No.
14/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

GOVIND PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJANAN BHAURAO WAGHMARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND IN THE MATTER OF:

Prof.Sunil Madhukar Neve, "ATAL", Gangaram Plot, Bhusawal-
425201, Maharashtra.

Date: 21/10/2010 These appln.s were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.C.U.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Jitendera Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.4-6:

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master